Behaviour Support Plans in Community Services

Q1 What is your Role?

Answered: 266  Skipped: O

Caseworker

Manager
Casework/MCW

Psychologist

Other (please
specify)
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Caseworker 73.68%
Manager Casework/MCW 12.78%
Psychologist 2.26%

Other (please specify) 11.28%
TOTAL
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Q2 How many years have you been employed in DCJ?

Answered: 266  Skipped: O

Less than 1
year

1year
2 years
3years
4 years
5 years
6 years
7 years
8 years
9 years
10+ years

15+ years

More than 20
years

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Less than 1 year 2.63% 7
1year 2.26% 6
2 years 8.27% 22
3 years 9.77% 26
4 years 6.39% 17
5 years 6.77% 18
6 years 3.38% 9
7 years 8.27% 22
8 years 5.26% 14
9 years 0.75% 2
10+ years 19.55% 52
15+ years 16.54% 44
More than 20 years 10.15% 27

TOTAL 266
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Q3 Which District do you work in?

Answered: 266

Murrumbidgee,
Far west &...

Hunter &
Central Coas...

Mid North
Coast, North...

Western Sydney
& Nepean Blu...

Sydney, South
Eastern Sydn...

South Western
Sydney District

Illawarra
Shoalhaven &...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

ANSWER CHOICES

Murrumbidgee, Far west & Western NSW Districts

Hunter & Central Coast Districts

Mid North Coast, Northern NSW & New England Districts
Western Sydney & Nepean Blue Mountains Districts

Sydney, South Eastern Sydney & Northerns Sydney Districts
South Western Sydney District

Illawarra Shoalhaven & Southern NSW Districts

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 266

Skipped: 0
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Q5 Are you a PSA member?

Answered: 266  Skipped: O

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00% 266
No 0.00% 0

TOTAL 266
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Q6 Have you completed the Positive Behaviour Support training?

Answered: 261  Skipped: 5

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 58.24% 152
No 41.76% 109

TOTAL 261
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Q7 Do you feel sufficiently qualified and confident to develop, write and
implement a Behaviour Support Plan (BSP)?

Answered: 261  Skipped: 5

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES

Yes 11.11% 29
No 88.89% 232
TOTAL

261
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Q9 Do you feel sufficiently qualified to give ongoing support to the child
and relevant adults e.g. carer?

Answered: 225  Skipped: 41

No (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
Yes 55.11% 124
No (please specify) 44.89% 101
TOTAL

225
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Q10 What are some of the challenges you face in developing and
implementing BSP’s?(please tick all that apply)

Answered: 225  Skipped: 41

Workload

Approval
Process

Available
training and...

Access to a
DCJ...

Lack of time

Complexity

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Workload 84.00% 189
Approval Process 49.33% 111
Available training and support material 60.00% 135
Access to a DCJ psychologist 63.56% 143
Lack of time 69.33% 156
Complexity 79.56% 179
Other (please specify) 20.89% 47

Total Respondents: 225
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Q11 How effective/helpful do you feel Behaviour Support Plans written
by Caseworkers are to the child and carer?

Answered: 224  Skipped: 42

Very effective

Somewhat
effective

Neutral

Not
sufficiently...

Not effective
at all

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very effective 1.34% 3
Somewhat effective 15.63% 35
Neutral 21.43% 48
Not sufficiently effective 37.05% 83
Not effective at all 24.55% 55

TOTAL 224
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Q13 On average, how many hours do you spend on developing, writing
and implementing a new Behaviour Support Plan?

1to 5 hours
5to 10 hours

10 to 20 hours
per week

Over 20 hours l

0%

ANSWER CHOICES
1to 5 hours per week

5 to 10 hours per week
10 to 20 hours per week

Over 20 hours

TOTAL
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Q14 On average, how many hours do you spend completing reviews of
Behaviour Support Plans?

Answered: 209  Skipped: 57

1to 5 hours
per week

5to 10 hours
per week

10 to 20 hours
per week

Over 20 hours

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

1 to 5 hours per week 73.21% 153
5 to 10 hours per week 20.57% 43
10 to 20 hours per week 4.78% 10
Over 20 hours 1.44% 3

TOTAL 209
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Q15 Are you familiar with the department’s policy and procedure on
BSP’s?

Answered: 224  Skipped: 42

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
68.75% 154
31.25% 70

TOTAL

224
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Q16 Do you find the department’s policy and procedure on BSP’s is
simple and easy to understand?

Answered: 154  Skipped: 112
Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
27.27% 42
72.73% 112

TOTAL

154
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Q18 How many Behaviour Support Plans do you currently have on your
caseload?.

Answered: 219  Skipped: 47

None

More than 5

—_

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

None 39.27% 86
1 10.05% 22
2 10.50% 23
3 10.50% 23
4 10.50% 23
5 8.68% 19
More than 5 10.50% 23

TOTAL 219
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Q19 In your experience, which staff are best qualified to develop BSP’s?

Answered: 218  Skipped: 48

DCJ Caseworker

DCJ
Psychologist

External
Psychologist

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

DCJ Caseworker 3.67% 8
DCJ Psychologist 69.27% 151
External Psychologist 17.43% 38
Other (please specify) 9.63% 21

TOTAL s





